
4. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2023 So 09.07.2023 17:18
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen A  (5)  4.8 km  230 Hm   17 P
 1(60)  2(61)  3(62)  4(63)  5(61)  6(65)  7(64)  8(61)  9(67)  10(69)  11(78)  12(70)

 13(69)  14(66)  15(73)  16(57)  17(99)  Z

 1  Chrtková Anežka  60:05  2:35  8:05  10:20  12:48  13:58  16:15  17:47  21:22  26:47  30:59  35:14  36:51
 TSV Natternberg  2:35  5:30  2:15  2:28  1:10  2:17  1:32  3:35  5:25  4:12  4:15  1:37

 42:38  46:03  54:28  58:31  59:41  60:05
 5:47  3:25  8:25  4:03  1:10  0:24

 2  Enborg Anna  63:37  4:42  6:40  8:49  11:39  13:19  16:09  17:52  21:30  27:15  31:56  38:23  40:24

 OC München  4:42  1:58  2:09  2:50  1:40  2:50  1:43  3:38  5:45  4:41  6:27  2:01

 44:49  48:28  59:12  61:48  63:05  63:37
 4:25  3:39  10:44  2:36  1:17  0:32

 3  Glatz Verena  66:16  4:19  7:21  9:33  12:48  14:39  18:11  20:11  23:43  29:52  34:53  40:48  43:11
 OLV Landshut  4:19  3:02  2:12  3:15  1:51  3:32  2:00  3:32  6:09  5:01  5:55  2:23

 47:53  52:35  62:14  64:15  65:47  66:16

 4:42  4:42  9:39  2:01  1:32  0:29

 4  Geiger Christiane  72:11  3:26  6:50  9:36  13:03  15:27  20:26  22:21  26:58  32:42  37:50  44:13  46:21

 OLA TSV Deggendorf  3:26  3:24  2:46  3:27  2:24  4:59  1:55  4:37  5:44  5:08  6:23  2:08

 51:55  56:15  67:23  69:34  71:38  72:11

 5:34  4:20  11:08  2:11  2:04  0:33
 5  Danninger Alexandra  110:44  6:29  12:54  18:36  25:38  28:40  35:10  38:01  42:41  53:12  59:41  67:47  71:14

 OC München  6:29  6:25  5:42  7:02  3:02  6:30  2:51  4:40  10:31  6:29  8:06  3:27

 81:21  87:26  99:42  105:13  110:03  110:44

 10:07  6:05  12:16  5:31  4:50  0:41

 Herren A  (14)  4.8 km  230 Hm   17 P
 1(60)  2(61)  3(62)  4(63)  5(61)  6(65)  7(64)  8(61)  9(67)  10(69)  11(78)  12(70)

 13(69)  14(66)  15(73)  16(57)  17(99)  Z

 1  Enborg Andreas  41:01  2:17  4:03  5:33  8:00  9:04  11:01  12:20  14:35  18:56  22:15  26:00  27:29
 OC München  2:17  1:46  1:30  2:27  1:04  1:57  1:19  2:15  4:21  3:19  3:45  1:29

 31:06  33:28  38:29  39:44  40:37  41:01
 3:37  2:22  5:01  1:15  0:53  0:24

 2  Natho Ronny  44:23  2:39  4:57  6:40  9:07  10:15  12:24  13:40  16:02  20:10  23:43  27:11  28:53

 OC München  2:39  2:18  1:43  2:27  1:08  2:09  1:16  2:22  4:08  3:33  3:28  1:42

 32:32  35:48  41:29  42:56  43:58  44:23

 3:39  3:16  5:41  1:27  1:02  0:25
 3  Körner Christoph  48:21  3:29  5:09  6:46  8:51  11:02  14:01  15:21  17:59  22:34  26:15  30:08  32:47

 OLV Landshut  3:29  1:40  1:37  2:05  2:11  2:59  1:20  2:38  4:35  3:41  3:53  2:39

 36:11  39:06  45:09  47:01  47:58  48:21  42:14
 3:24  2:55  6:03  1:52  0:57  0:23  *59

 4  Rietze Christian  50:33  3:52  5:55  8:12  10:47  11:52  14:31  15:59  18:34  23:26  26:57  30:27  32:09

 TV 1881 Altdorf  3:52  2:03  2:17  2:35  1:05  2:39  1:28  2:35  4:52  3:31  3:30  1:42

 35:34  39:29  47:05  48:40  50:12  50:33

 3:25  3:55  7:36  1:35  1:32  0:21

 5  Körner Ralph  52:39  2:44  4:43  7:48  10:10  11:32  14:14  15:41  18:39  23:43  28:20  32:27  34:36
 OLV Landshut  2:44  1:59  3:05  2:22  1:22  2:42  1:27  2:58  5:04  4:37  4:07  2:09

 39:34  42:43  49:31  51:03  52:14  52:39

 4:58  3:09  6:48  1:32  1:11  0:25

 6  Iarko Vitalii  59:51  3:37  5:26  7:03  9:40  10:55  13:41  15:11  17:39  23:02  26:49  31:57  35:11

 - München -  3:37  1:49  1:37  2:37  1:15  2:46  1:30  2:28  5:23  3:47  5:08  3:14

 39:41  43:25  55:29  57:25  59:28  59:51

 4:30  3:44  12:04  1:56  2:03  0:23
 7  Antunovic Dragan  64:53  4:54  6:55  9:23  12:28  13:35  16:42  18:17  21:12  28:17  32:53  37:11  39:28

 OLV Landshut  4:54  2:01  2:28  3:05  1:07  3:07  1:35  2:55  7:05  4:36  4:18  2:17
 43:44  47:53  59:48  62:50  64:20  64:53

 4:16  4:09  11:55  3:02  1:30  0:33

 8  Lang Florian  66:43  3:34  5:50  7:59  13:53  15:19  20:21  22:35  25:55  31:45  36:26  41:50  44:27

 OLV Landshut  3:34  2:16  2:09  5:54  1:26  5:02  2:14  3:20  5:50  4:41  5:24  2:37

 49:06  53:33  62:07  64:47  66:16  66:43

 4:39  4:27  8:34  2:40  1:29  0:27
 9  Tereshin Vladimir  70:08  5:24  8:56  13:27  16:49  18:24  22:15  24:20  27:09  31:45  35:57  40:25  42:19

 - München -  5:24  3:32  4:31  3:22  1:35  3:51  2:05  2:49  4:36  4:12  4:28  1:54
 47:09  52:25  65:40  67:21  69:42  70:08

 4:50  5:16  13:15  1:41  2:21  0:26

 10  Kozhevnikov Arist  71:16  4:12  6:24  9:43  12:35  14:01  17:09  18:57  22:35  28:32  33:11  38:08  40:49

 OC München  4:12  2:12  3:19  2:52  1:26  3:08  1:48  3:38  5:57  4:39  4:57  2:41

 48:10  52:47  66:55  69:11  70:45  71:16

 7:21  4:37  14:08  2:16  1:34  0:31
 11  Danninger Tobias  71:57  3:50  7:31  10:05  13:51  15:33  28:06  30:22  33:25  38:56  43:20  48:44  51:00

 OC München  3:50  3:41  2:34  3:46  1:42  12:33  2:16  3:03  5:31  4:24  5:24  2:16

 55:23  59:34  67:01  68:40  71:30  71:57  20:53

 4:23  4:11  7:27  1:39  2:50  0:27  *67

 12  Pysarchuk Valerii  77:38  3:07  5:51  8:05  14:50  16:43  21:51  24:20  30:04  37:08  43:25  49:37  52:22

 SC Olimp@UA  3:07  2:44  2:14  6:45  1:53  5:08  2:29  5:44  7:04  6:17  6:12  2:45

 57:55  62:46  71:34  75:05  77:03  77:38

 5:33  4:51  8:48  3:31  1:58  0:35
 13  Vasilev Ivan  79:06  5:06  9:44  13:37  17:05  18:52  22:07  24:13  28:22  34:31  39:51  47:22  50:07

 - München -  5:06  4:38  3:53  3:28  1:47  3:15  2:06  4:09  6:09  5:20  7:31  2:45

 55:55  60:21  75:39  77:09  78:31  79:06

 5:48  4:26  15:18  1:30  1:22  0:35

 Hötzinger Stefan  Fehlst  3:33  5:31  7:41  10:28  12:00  -----  -----  -----  17:53  22:34  27:19  29:29

 TSV Natternberg  3:33  1:58  2:10  2:47  1:32  5:53  4:41  4:45  2:10

 34:45  38:18  46:17  49:37  52:06  52:33
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (14)  4.8 km  230 Hm   17 P  (Forts.)

 1(60)  2(61)  3(62)  4(63)  5(61)  6(65)  7(64)  8(61)  9(67)  10(69)  11(78)  12(70)

 13(69)  14(66)  15(73)  16(57)  17(99)  Z

 5:16  3:33  7:59  3:20  2:29  0:27

 Damen B  (9)  3.5 km  165 Hm   11 P
 1(56)  2(66)  3(69)  4(67)  5(66)  6(63)  7(62)  8(61)  9(58)  10(73)  11(99)  Z

 1  Ropertz Jana  48:30  3:25  7:59  13:14  17:43  21:02  24:44  29:29  32:05  38:41  44:33  47:57  48:30
 OLV Landshut  3:25  4:34  5:15  4:29  3:19  3:42  4:45  2:36  6:36  5:52  3:24  0:33

 2  Schöps Sabrina  53:23  4:07  7:54  13:50  18:34  22:02  31:58  36:37  38:37  46:04  50:56  53:03  53:23
 OLV Landshut  4:07  3:47  5:56  4:44  3:28  9:56  4:39  2:00  7:27  4:52  2:07  0:20

 3  Natho Leonie  68:32  4:20  10:17  17:14  25:53  30:53  37:34  43:19  46:18  56:14  64:19  67:55  68:32

 OC München  4:20  5:57  6:57  8:39  5:00  6:41  5:45  2:59  9:56  8:05  3:36  0:37

 4  Manoilova Olga  71:01  4:29  9:47  14:47  20:21  24:59  30:30  36:39  40:13  59:10  66:21  70:26  71:01

 OC München  4:29  5:18  5:00  5:34  4:38  5:31  6:09  3:34  18:57  7:11  4:05  0:35

 5  Schöps Vanessa  74:28  3:46  9:31  18:50  26:23  32:39  37:56  45:00  49:45  60:09  67:56  73:52  74:28
 OLV Landshut  3:46  5:45  9:19  7:33  6:16  5:17  7:04  4:45  10:24  7:47  5:56  0:36

 6  Liebl Gertrud  81:55  4:17  12:10  21:53  28:54  34:57  43:19  51:32  56:29  68:37  77:46  81:05  81:55
 TV Osterhofen  4:17  7:53  9:43  7:01  6:03  8:22  8:13  4:57  12:08  9:09  3:19  0:50

 7  Lenz Olga  83:01  5:04  12:59  22:51  29:58  35:55  44:18  52:30  57:34  69:37  78:44  82:08  83:01

 TV Osterhofen  5:04  7:55  9:52  7:07  5:57  8:23  8:12  5:04  12:03  9:07  3:24  0:53

 8  Fritz Martha  90:36  4:13  26:18  42:37  48:40  53:15  59:40  65:11  68:30  78:58  86:37  89:55  90:36

 TV Osterhofen  4:13  22:05  16:19  6:03  4:35  6:25  5:31  3:19  10:28  7:39  3:18  0:41

 78:04

 *68

 9  Maget Brigitte  111:39  3:19  9:04  15:20  28:35  33:17  38:38  45:44  82:32  92:56  106:09  111:06  111:39
 OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn  3:19  5:45  6:16  13:15  4:42  5:21  7:06  36:48  10:24  13:13  4:57  0:33

 89:05

 *68

 Herren B  (10)  3.5 km  165 Hm   11 P
 1(56)  2(66)  3(69)  4(67)  5(66)  6(63)  7(62)  8(61)  9(58)  10(73)  11(99)  Z

 1  Liebl Siegfried  40:59  3:03  6:24  11:06  14:19  17:19  21:17  24:54  28:52  34:56  38:00  40:30  40:59
 TV Osterhofen  3:03  3:21  4:42  3:13  3:00  3:58  3:37  3:58  6:04  3:04  2:30  0:29

 2  Kolehmainen Ari  47:52  3:34  10:05  15:15  19:30  22:43  26:54  32:10  34:57  41:20  44:59  47:19  47:52
 OC München  3:34  6:31  5:10  4:15  3:13  4:11  5:16  2:47  6:23  3:39  2:20  0:33

 3  Badia Landefeld Gil  50:38  2:45  7:00  11:01  15:21  19:06  24:01  29:26  32:08  41:54  47:18  50:18  50:38
 OC München  2:45  4:15  4:01  4:20  3:45  4:55  5:25  2:42  9:46  5:24  3:00  0:20

 4  Pregartner Georg  54:39  2:49  7:57  15:43  19:26  22:54  27:07  32:08  34:53  42:04  51:34  54:04  54:39

 OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn  2:49  5:08  7:46  3:43  3:28  4:13  5:01  2:45  7:11  9:30  2:30  0:35

 41:24

 *68

 5  Miess Robert Ernst  55:55  3:55  8:26  13:31  19:05  23:02  28:43  33:06  35:34  46:27  52:43  55:20  55:55
 OL-Team Filder  3:55  4:31  5:05  5:34  3:57  5:41  4:23  2:28  10:53  6:16  2:37  0:35

 6  Weigold Peter  59:10  3:34  8:27  15:16  24:26  28:19  33:10  37:56  40:36  47:20  55:18  58:39  59:10
 TV Osterhofen  3:34  4:53  6:49  9:10  3:53  4:51  4:46  2:40  6:44  7:58  3:21  0:31

 7  Greene Samuel  61:20  5:20  9:22  19:07  27:43  32:18  38:56  42:35  44:37  54:00  57:46  60:52  61:20

 New England Orienteering Club  5:20  4:02  9:45  8:36  4:35  6:38  3:39  2:02  9:23  3:46  3:06  0:28

 8  Werthmann Gerhard  62:17  3:01  9:51  18:33  22:28  26:52  31:49  37:26  50:08  56:18  59:27  61:47  62:17

 OLV Landshut  3:01  6:50  8:42  3:55  4:24  4:57  5:37  12:42  6:10  3:09  2:20  0:30
 9  Schöps Norbert  64:36  3:05  7:12  12:29  16:44  20:24  31:01  38:21  40:39  49:25  56:22  63:59  64:36

 OLV Landshut  3:05  4:07  5:17  4:15  3:40  10:37  7:20  2:18  8:46  6:57  7:37  0:37
 10  Werthmann Arndt  69:10  4:07  11:06  15:19  34:10  37:59  42:37  47:53  50:32  60:29  66:10  68:36  69:10

 OLV Landshut  4:07  6:59  4:13  18:51  3:49  4:38  5:16  2:39  9:57  5:41  2:26  0:34

 59:24  64:13

 *68  *74

 Damen C  (6)  2.0 km  90 Hm   8 P
 1(56)  2(62)  3(61)  4(66)  5(58)  6(72)  7(73)  8(99)  Z

 1  Dünzinger Nora  37:06  4:38  11:05  14:46  18:54  26:18  29:53  32:14  36:41  37:06
 OLV Landshut  4:38  6:27  3:41  4:08  7:24  3:35  2:21  4:27  0:25

 2  Schöps Anke  38:38  3:48  8:00  10:58  16:02  22:07  25:46  35:20  38:04  38:38
 OLV Landshut  3:48  4:12  2:58  5:04  6:05  3:39  9:34  2:44  0:34

 3  Natho Yara  41:53  3:57  7:52  12:50  18:39  26:14  31:07  37:01  41:17  41:53

 OC München  3:57  3:55  4:58  5:49  7:35  4:53  5:54  4:16  0:36

 4  Schorr Carina  42:43  3:39  6:56  9:20  19:54  33:16  35:37  38:06  42:07  42:43

 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  3:39  3:17  2:24  10:34  13:22  2:21  2:29  4:01  0:36

 5  Herianová Sára  114:38  7:31  67:34  77:03  86:09  97:47  102:13  108:44  113:35  114:38  94:57

 TSV Natternberg  7:31  60:03  9:29  9:06  11:38  4:26  6:31  4:51  1:03  *68

 6  Cihovská Emílie  114:40  7:35  67:36  76:57  87:00  97:39  102:11  108:46  113:35  114:40  95:06

 TSV Natternberg  7:35  60:01  9:21  10:03  10:39  4:32  6:35  4:49  1:05  *68

 Herren C  (1)  2.0 km  90 Hm   8 P
 1(56)  2(62)  3(61)  4(66)  5(58)  6(72)  7(73)  8(99)  Z

 1  Madejczyk Otto  50:47  11:32  15:55  19:12  26:33  34:55  38:33  42:24  50:12  50:47
 - München -  11:32  4:23  3:17  7:21  8:22  3:38  3:51  7:48  0:35



4. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2023 So 09.07.2023 17:18
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Schüler D  (6)  1.3 km  60 Hm   6 P
 1(59)  2(68)  3(71)  4(72)  5(74)  6(99)  Z

 1  Angerer Karina  15:33  2:16  7:18  9:12  10:50  12:53  15:05  15:33
 OLV Landshut  2:16  5:02  1:54  1:38  2:03  2:12  0:28

 2  Enborg Malte  17:29  1:57  6:37  8:06  9:36  11:29  17:01  17:29

 OC München  1:57  4:40  1:29  1:30  1:53  5:32  0:28

 3  Dünzinger Maja  21:03  2:12  6:39  8:06  12:11  14:30  20:29  21:03

 OLV Landshut  2:12  4:27  1:27  4:05  2:19  5:59  0:34

 4  Pysarchuk Yehor  26:02  2:53  11:34  14:06  16:27  19:16  25:15  26:02
 SC Olimp@UA  2:53  8:41  2:32  2:21  2:49  5:59  0:47

 5  Kozhevnikov Alexander  38:13  2:17  7:33  22:58  25:01  27:22  37:36  38:13
 OC München  2:17  5:16  15:25  2:03  2:21  10:14  0:37

 6  Maeder Youri  49:07  2:50  15:21  41:25  43:45  46:23  48:40  49:07

 OC München  2:50  12:31  26:04  2:20  2:38  2:17  0:27

 Offen D  (1)  1.3 km  60 Hm   6 P
 1(59)  2(68)  3(71)  4(72)  5(74)  6(99)  Z

 1  Natho Susanne  28:27  3:26  9:35  12:22  15:29  20:04  26:43  28:27
 OC München  3:26  6:09  2:47  3:07  4:35  6:39  1:44


